Rocky’s Wine List

Champagne & Sparkling Wines

Glass Bottle

Maschio, Italy, Prosecco (Split) 12
Martini & Rossi, Asti (Split) 12
Martini & Rossi, Asti (Half Bottle) 22
LUC Bellaire, Sparkling Rosé (Half Bottle) 25
Piper Sonoma Brut, California, Sparkling Wine 41
Moet & Chandon, Imperial Brut 80
Taittinger, Brutla Francaise 80
Whites & Rosé
Beringer, White Zinfandel 8 31
Stella, Moscato, Italy '23 8 31
Chateau St. Michelle, Riesling, Washington ‘22 9 35
Diora, Rosé, Monterey ’'22 11 43

Pinot Grigio

Cavit, Italy 23 8 31
Stella, Italy '23 9 35
Bollini, Italy '22 12 46

Sauvignon Blanc

Darkhorse, Napa, California 23 8 31
13° Celsius, Marlborough, New Zealand '23 9 35
Kim Crawford, Marlborough, New Zealand ‘23 12 44
Freemark Abby, Napa Valley '22 46
Chardonnay
Sycamore Lane, California '23 8 31
Kendall-Jackson, California '23 9 35
Broken Dreams, California ‘21 12 47
Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River 23 14 54
Newton, Napa Valley 18 85

Craft & Can Beer/Seltzer

Guinness (15 oz, Draught Stout, 4.2%) 7
Angry Orchard (Crisp Apple, Hard Cider, 5%) 6
Dirty Blonde (Atwater Brewing Co, MI, 4.5%) 6
Sam Adams Boston Lager (Boston Beer Co, 5%) 6
Sam Adams Cherry Wheat (Boston Beer Co, 5.3%) 6
Fat Tire Ale (New Belgium Brewing Co, 5.2%) 6
Alaskan Amber Ale (Alaskan Brewing Co, 5.3%) 6
Weinhenstephaner Festbier (Germany, 5.8%) 6
Anti-Hero (Revolution Brewing Co, IPA, 6.7%) 6
Hazy Little Thing (Sierra Nevada Brewing Co, IPA, 6.7%) 7
Upside Dawn (Athletic Brewing Co, Golden, Non-Alcoholic) 5
White Claw (Black Cherry, Hard Seltzer, 5%) 6
High Noon (Lemon, Hard Seltzer) 6

**Ask Your Server for Details on Drafts**
**Domestics in Bottles Also Available**

Glass Bottle

Pinot Noir
Line 39, California '21 8
Carmel Road, Monterey County ‘22 10
Rodney Strong, Russian River Valley 22
Erath, Resplendent, Vintage Select, Oregon ‘22 12
Meiomi, California ‘22 12
Merlot
Red Diamond, Washington State 8

Oberon, Napa Valley ‘21
Duckhorn, Napa Valley ‘20

Cabernet Sauvignon
Sycamore Lane, California 8
Bonanza, California 10
Silver Palm, Northern California ‘21 12
Decoy, Duckhorn Portfolio, California 20 13

Justin, Paso Robles, California '21
Quilt, Napa Valley 22

Jordan, Alexander Valley '19
Duckhorn, Napa Valley 21

Zinfandel, Syrah & Other Reds

Bogle, Petite Sirah, California ‘20

Trivento, Malbec, Argentina '20

Sexual Chocolate, Slo Down Wines, Red Blend 21

Big Smooth, 0ld Vine Red Zinfandel 20 13
Celani Robusto, Proprietary Blend, Napa Valley '20
Ruffino, Chianti, Italy '22

Rodney Strong Symmetry, Meritage, California '17

Half Bottles

Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough ‘23
Martin & Rossi, Asti, Sparkling Wine

Sonoma Cutrer, Russian River, Chardonnay ‘20
LUC Bellaire, Sparkling Rosé

Dry Creek, Cabernet, Sonoma County '20

31
39
45
46
46

31
48
80

31
38
46
49
54
57
90
95

30
39
49
49
60
68
75

22
22
25
25
33

Featured Bourbons

Blanton’s
Angel’s Envy
Rabbit Hole
Old Forester 1920
Michter’s
Basil Hayden
Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare
Woodford Reserve
Maker’s Mark
Knob Creek
Bulliet
Bulliet Rye

Featured Cocktails

Pomegranate Champagne Cocktail 8
Sparkling Champagne, Pama Liqueur

Lada’s Lemonade 9
Stoli Peachik Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Lemonade, Fresh Lemon

Raspberry Fizz 10
Stoli Razberi Vodka, Club Soda, Lemonade, Splash of Chambord

Rocky’s Bourbon Old Fashioned 12

Bulleit Bourbon, Orange Bitters, Sugar Cube, Orange, Luxardo Cherry

**Wine Vintages may be subject to change**




